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55 Troms - Romsa
Listeforslag-ID: 29431
Navn

Elin Beate Jgrgensen
Camilla Renate Mikkelsen
Jens Ingvald Olsen
Hedda Nygard

Serias Nadimi

Marthe Kristine Opheim
Kel Hoftaniska

Ardis Ronte Eriksen
Jostein Andreassen
May-Tove Pryneid
Aleksander Johnsen

Rubi Nina Knutsdatter Pedersen
@yvind Tollefsen

Stine Jensine Nordnes
Ole Andreas Myhrer Smith
Hanne Synngve Nilsen
Bernt-lvar Kristiansen
Marit Johanne Jensen
Jarl-Age Hanssen

Nora Elise Rgstgard
Frode Bygdnes

Line Ivara Nilsen Eliassen
Jgrn Hofsg Hjellnes
Torill Nustad

Tore Jakob Haugen
Hannah Parschat

Espen @stman

Cathrine Breivik

Eirik Walgr Fagertun
Vibeke Lund

Parti/Gruppe: Rgdt

Alternativt partinavn: Ruoksat

Fgdselsar Bosted
1962 Tromsg
1984 Nordreisa
1952 Tromsg
2004 Salangen
1987 Tromsg
1987 Senja
1996 Harstad
1955 Tjeldsund
1990 Skjervgy
1988 Malselv
1989 Tromsg
2002 Tromsg
1957 Malselv
1984 Harstad
2000 Tromsg
1962 Karlsgy
1984 Nordreisa
1974 Salangen
1978 Senja
2001 Tromsg
1952 Harstad
1981 Skjervepy
1975 Harstad
1953 Tromsg
1985 Malselv
1992 Harstad
1981 Tromsg
1970 Nordreisa
2000 Bardu

1972 Kvaenangen

Tittel

lerer

ufer

pensjonist
skoleelev
biokjemiker
student

ufer

pensjonist
tekniker
arbeidsleder BPA
servicemedarbeider
student

bonde
sykepleierradgiver
student

kunstner

leerer

ufgr

ufer

skoleelev
pensjonist

daglig leder
universitetslektor
pensjonist

ufgr

student
miljgarbeider
sykepleier
student

ufgr



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Tillitsvalgt

Vara representant

Torgeir Tobiassen

Inger Helen Bye

Harald Arnold Kristiansen
Hanne Beate Stenvaag
Kai Jgran Mienna
Anne-Marith Rasmussen
Fredrik Askim

William Macqueen Moe
Bente Merete Hansen
Inger Charlotte Vatne
Harald Einarsson

Ragna Schwenke

Jens Ingvald Olsen
May-Tove Pryneid

2002
1954
1958
1971
1977
1971
2000
1985
1954
1963
1988
1941

Senja
Harstad
Kvaenangen
Tromsg
Tennevoll
Harstad
Tromsg
Malselv
Lyngseidet
Kafjord
Bardu
Tromsg

elev
pensjonist
pensjonist
leder
barnehageass.
universitetslektor
student
tekniker
pensjonist
leerer

tgmrer
pensjonist



